Div 2 - Weston Trophy

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defe

Birtwhistle, Andrew 2137 Hillsborough A 5 5 100%
Todd, Neil 1925 Barnsey A 2 2 100%
Bell, Michael D 1970 Barndey A 1 1 100%
Hancock, Thomas 1957 Sheffield Nomads B 1 1 100%
Bakthisaran, Rochan 1979 Sheffield University A 2 2 100%
Shaaban, Marawan 2200 Sheffield University A 1 1 100%
Willmott, Luke 2202 Sheffield University A 1 1 100%
Burke, Mitchell R 2458 Barnsey A 1 1 100%
Eastham, Arthur 2200 Sheffield Nomads B 1 1 100%
Eagleton, Greg T 2219 Barndey A 3 4 87.5%
Fletcher, Paul 2139 Hillsborough A 1002 |12 87.5%
Muflehi, Khaled 2025 Hillsborough A 2% 83.33%
Sullivan, Daniel JS 2127 Sheffield Nomads B 7% 83.33%
Marshall, Kevin R 1843 Sheffield Nomads B 7% 83.33%
Hunter, Ken 1873 Barndey A 9 11 81.82%
Withington, Henry 1913 Sheffield Nomads B 9 12 75%
Hards, Andrew 1900 Sheffield Nomads B 3 4 75%
Swanson, George 1969 Hillsborough A 1% 2 75%
Handley, Michael R 2171 Sheffield Nomads B 1% 2 75%
Withington, Steve 1777 Sheffield Nomads B 5 7 71.43%
Crosthwaite, Stuart 1955 Sheffield Nomads B 3% 5 70%
O'Brien, Jacob 1911 Rotherham A 6 9 66.67%
Micklethwaite, Peter 1971 Barnsey A 6 9 66.67%
Walker, Carl 2052 Hillsborough A 8 12 66.67%
Fletcher, Gerald D 1763 Hillsborough A 6%2 10 65%
Day, LesP 1808 Sheffield Nomads B 2% 4 62.5%
Desmedt, Richard E 1667 Barndey A 6v2 11 59.09%
Clark, John A 1868 Ecclesall B 7 12 58.33%
Hoare, Peter J 1441 Ecclesall B 4 57.14%
Ai, Farshad 1884 Hillsborough A 45 56.25%
Morton, Kier 1529 Hillsborough A 5 55.56%
Mercy, John R 1534 Hillsborough A 5% 10 55%
Mclntosh, Alan S 1816 Ecclesadl B 6% 12 54.17%
Brewerton, Callum 1374 Sheffield University A 4 8 50%
Dunnachie, lvan 1723 Sheffield University A 1% 3 50%
Sallis, Ethan 1720 Sheffield University A 2 4 50%
Hulse, Peter 1891 Woodseats B 3% 7 50%
Shaposhnikov, Vlad 1715 Barnsey A 1 2 50%
Howarth, Michael 1746 Ecclesdl B 1 2 50%
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Whestley, Paul
Kocsoy, Alperen A
Woodhouse, Jamie
Wragg, Norman A
Tuffaha, Hashim
Perry, Anthony
Hall, Richard F

Basarab-Horwath, Ivan

Gollins, Tim
Mclntosh, Ken A
Cooper, Peter
Butterworth, Andrew

Holroyd-Doveton, Nathaniel

Pasidlis, Vasileios
Sheard, Martin J

Al Maamari, WafiaD

Taylor, Will
Willey, Chris G
Sargent, I1saac
Ryalls, Jay
Kasprzyk, Milosz
Frost, Geoff
Brennan, Oliver
Nussey, Alec
McManus, Mick
Watson, Mark
Moore, David
Hinchcliffe, Gary
Baker, John
Ashmore, Brendan
Skelton, Rob
Gwatkin, Damien
Daykin, Steve
Margerison, David
Sturman, Daniel
Spencer, Elliott
Jackson, Freddie
Moon, Steve

Reid, Colin
Ferguson, Jonathan
Waseem, Junaid
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1710
1548
1746
1800
1220
1800
1471
1671
1971
1691
1679
1805
1784
1763
1752
1880
1791
1833
1685
1595
1720
1689
1543
1549
1435
1563
1610
1600
1233
1699
1530
1390
1435
1433
860

712

1230
1333
1400
1374
1331

Sheffield Nomads B
Sheffield University A
Woodsesats B

Ecclesall B

Sheffield University A
Barndey A

Barndey A

Ecclesall B

Ecclesall B

Ecclesall B

Ecclesdl B

Barnsley A
Rotherham A
Sheffield Nomads B
Barndey A

Sheffield University A
Sheffield University A
Rotherham A
Sheffield University A
Woodseats B
Sheffield University A
Sheffield Nomads B
Rotherham A
Sheffield University A
Rotherham A
Rotherham A
Woodsesats B

Barnsey A
Rotherham A
Woodsezats B
Woodseats B
Rotherham A
Woodsesats B
Woodsesats B
Woodseats B

Ecclesdl B

Sheffield University A
Woodseats B

Ecclesall B
Woodsesats B
Woodsesats B
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16.67%
10%
7.14%
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Rohan, Alexander
Fairfield, Connor
Cheshire, Paul L
Ward, W (Bill)
Burn, David
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Sheffield University A
Woodseats B
Hillsborough A
Woodsesats B

Ecclesdl B
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